PTR HARTMANN GmbH • Gewerbehof 38 • 59368 Werne / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)2389/7988-0 • E-Mail: info@ptr-hartmann.com
Switching Test Probe "Non-Rotating" 160 mil / 4.0 mm
Series 3010/2V
- Test Probe with switching function for cable harness test
and presence verification
- Plug-in system

HP 2361.1 (Trolitax) 3.00 mm
HGW 2372 3.01 mm
How to Order
3010/ 2 V - Y - 2.3 N - Au - 1.9x 1.0 /1.0x 4.0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1. Series 2. Collar Height 3. Non-roating Design
4. Tip Style 5. Spring Force 6. Tip Plating
7. Tip Diameter 8. Tip Thickness 9. Connector Pin Diameter
10. Connector Pin Length
Tip style - Diameter - Plating
Y Y5
1.90 x 1.00 Au 4.00 x 0.65 Au
Connectorpin-Ø X/mm Connector Pin Length Y/mm
0.5 6.0
1.0 2.5
1.0 4.0